

IMANJANT ROAD TO4 RADHE NAGAR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

HRWA

DIVISION

A KARP

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

822

ONS

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

ARWOL DIVISION

KARPI SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 822

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

2nd & Final Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work —	I main gang road				
Toy to	Radhe Nagar.				
Agreement No —	14/MBD/2022-23.				
Date at Start —	12/11/23.				
Date at end —	11/10/23.				
Agency Name —	Shri Abhishek Kumar				
S/o —	Ranesh Singh, At - Narayan				
Bhojpur, Btwar.					
Date of completion — 28.7.2023					
Date of measurement —					
(1) RCC M15 grade Kilometer					
Local Stone du de					
Km Stone					3 Nos.
(2) RCC M15 grade Kilometer					
Local Stone du de					
200 M Stone					6 Nos.
(3) Retro — reflectorised Traffic					
sign providing and erecting					
du de					
4x 1.20 x 0.80					3.84 m ²
(4) p/v and erecting 'w'					
metal beam crash barrier					
du de					
Qty vide	Traf				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4 x	20.0			80.0 m
(5) Plv and fixing at					
retro - retro chiselled					
cautionary mandatory					
sign d d					
600 mm mm equilateral					11.0 Nos.
(6) Plv and fixing at					
retro - retro chiselled					
cautionary mandatory					
sign d d					
600 mm circular					2.0 Nos
(7) Plv and fixing at					
retro - retro chiselled					
cautionary mandatory					
sign d d					
600 x 450 mm rectangular					4.0
(8) Plv and fixing at					
retro - retro chiselled d d					
900 mm octagon					1 Nos
(9) pcc m/s grade m-15					
grade boundary p/m or					
d d					
1 x 24.0					24 Nos.
(10) Planting at trees by the					
road side d d					
1 x 77.0					77 Nos.
(11) Plv and laying at hot					

Continuation

[illegible]

(12)	Providing and fixing at				
	typical masonry				
	Informatory				
	sign board				
	100	2.0			= 2 Nos

S.R. -	2596 = an
--------	-----------

• Work completed as per Super

Date of final blm - 28.7.2023

Continuation

final btm
Abstract ab cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing and grubbing					
Road land including uprooting					
wild vegetation de do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No -	09	=	0.333 Ha		
@ ₹ 62032.43/Ha				₹	20657.0
(2/2) Congt ab Subgrade and					
earthen shoulder with					
approved material du do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No -	09	=	1191.05 m ³		
@ ₹ 25461/m ³				₹	303253.1
(3/3) Congt ab gulars					
Sub-base by providing Well					
graded de do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No -	09	=	55.41 m ³		
@ ₹ 2095.12/m ³				₹	116091.0
(4/4) Plu, Laying Spreading &					
Compacting Stone aggregate					
WBM-II de do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No -	09	=	49.66 m ³		
@ ₹ 4228.89/m ³				₹	210007.0
(5/23) Plu and Laying ab a					
reinforced cement concrete					
de do					

Continuation

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L ₁	L ₂	D ₁	
	Qty	Width	Length		
Page No.	10				
(a) 2 1010. 116/m				7	45579.0
(6A) 14V laying					
stone					
size					
	Qty	Width	Length		
Page No.	10				
(a) 2 4108. 12/m				7	320885.0
(7/6) Providing and applying					
prime coat with Bitumen					
emulsion (RS1)					
	Qty	Width	Length		
Page No.	10				
(a) 2 56.32/m ²				7	58659.0
(8/6) Providing and applying					
deck coat with Bitumen					
emulsion (RS1)					
	Qty	Width	Length		
Page No.	10				
(a) 2 19.19/m ²				7	19987.0
(9/7) P.V. laying and setting					
of close graded concrete					
surfacing					
	Qty	Width	Length		
Page No.	10				
(a) 2 222. 51/m ²				7	231951.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/9) Providing and applying					
tack coat with Bitumen					
emulsion do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 11	=	5588	50 m ²		
@ ₹ 16.02/m ²				₹	89528.0
(11/10) Plv and laying SDBK					
with 100-120 TFH batch					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 11	=	139.72	m ³		
@ ₹ 11735.41/m ³				₹	1639670.0
(12/20) Brick masonry					
Work in cement mortar 1:3					
in parapet do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 11	=	13.44	m ³		
@ ₹ 5625.461/m ³				₹	75606.0
(13/21) plastering with cement					
(1:4) on brick work in					
sub structure do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 11	=	92.48	m ²		
@ ₹ 172.71/m ²				₹	15972.0
(14/20) Painting on parapet					
Wall two coats do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No - 11	=		92.48 m ²		
@ ₹ 115.90/m ²				₹	10718.0
(15/11) RCC M15 grade Kilometer					
Local stone du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15	=		3 Nos		
@ ₹ 2514.56/Nos				₹	7544.0
(16/11) RCC M15 grade Kilometer					
Local stone du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15	=		6 Nos		
@ ₹ 729.45/Nos				₹	4377.0
(17/12) Retro-reflective road					
Traffic sign du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15	=		3.84 m ²		
@ ₹ 14630.21/m ²				₹	56180.0
(18/13) PIV and erecting w					
Metal beam crash barrier					
du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15	=		80.00 m		
@ ₹ 3086.45/m				₹	246916.0
(19/14) PIV and Fixing ab					
retro-reflective sheet, cautionary					
du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No	- 16	=	11.0	Nos	
@ ₹ 4199.24/Nos			—	7	46197.0
(20/14) Plv & Fixing ab					
retro - retroelectrosied, mandatory					
du du					
	Qty	vide	TimB		
Page No	- 16	=	02	Nos	
@ ₹ 4135.68/Nos			—	7	8271.0
(21/14) Plv & Fixing ab					
retro - retroelectrosied, mandatory					
du du					
	Qty	vide	TimB		
Page No	- 16	=	04	Nos	
@ ₹ 3991.95/Nos			—	7	15968.0
(22/14) Plv & Fixing ab					
retro - retroelectrosied, mandatory					
du du					
	Qty	vide	TimB		
Page No	- 16	=	1	Nos.	
@ ₹ 8436.68/Nos			—	7	8437.0
(23/15) Rec m15 grade m15					
Boundary Pillar du du					
	Qty	vide	TimB		
Page No	- 16	=	24	Nos	
@ ₹ 604.71/Nos			—	7	14513.0
(24/17) Planting ab tree by					
the road side du du					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

~~426 426~~
4271027

28/07/23
E.E.

2006-07-08
 Name of person to - 905471 -
 24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) S.D. 31.18	---	---	---	45274	---
2) J.T. 14.18	---	---	---	9055	---
3) L.C. 1.18	---	---	---	9055	---
4) C. 4571.18	---	---	---	9055	---
5) S. 4571.18	---	---	---	9055	---
6) S. 12	---	---	---	2596	---
7) S. Cost 12.18	---	---	---	49095	---
Total of all these	---	---	---	133185	---
8) By cheque No.	---	---	---	772286	---
Total	---	---	---	905471	---
Issued for Rs	905471	---	---	---	Nine
Lakh five hundred and forty thousand	---	---	---	---	---
Seventy one etc	---	---	---	---	---

Executive Engineer
 RWD (W) Division
 Actual

4/9/23

Continuation